
Interest calculation for dilayed payments.

Project Name Nt
908

H
Flat no

Customer Name Raghavendra
Booked by t'e,qE4e

lkP
Prepared by
Date

l

5-Jul-2025
Sign

Interest rate I8.00 % p.a. -l-
Date Instal / Pa yment Rema rki

-+_

27-Dec-21 25000 t Days Interest Bala nceg amount ]Lt8-12-2021 25000) Payment received
25,000

3t-12-2021 I25O GST
25, (11l)

08-l an-22
r3

1,250(200000) Payment received I,25012-0) -2022 (r,98,750

24-01 ?022
(r,98,750)

1,250

25-lan-22
12. 1,250 7 ( r.98,7s0

27-0t -2022
I ( r,98,750) (e8) (3,98,75078885 installment 2

+

27 -Jan-22

2gaan Z2

(200000) P
(3.98,750) (393t 3,90,100ayment received 3,90,100

(200000) Payment received ] 00

3lJan-22 2 1,90,100
81411 GST 00

02-Feb-22
2 (9,900)

17

27-02-2022
2 7 I .517

40451 5 3rd Installment I 8i
12-Mar-22

25 (1,28,4St (1,s84) 2,'16,032100000) Payment received l3 2,7 6,0323t-03-2022 (e3365) Paymen
770 '76 032t received t9 t,76,032 l -64902-07-2022 (60000) Payment receiyed 3T

p461
22,667t6-08-2022 I 82,667 3,'.791(40000) Payment received 45 22,6670l-Mar-23 (25000 503 ( r7,t33yment received I98 (1,6e2)06-03-2023 (e9e9e) ent received (42,333

(1,42,332

(3,413t2
l0-Mar- 4 (84t(199000) Payment received 4 (l ,42,332)23-Mar-23

received
(281)

27 -Mar-23
li (3,4t,332) (2.188) (4,5 r,332received I (4,st.332 (890)20-04-2

received 24
(4,8t,332)

(4,81,332) (s,697)25-04-2023 69154 GST (6,s1,332

)3-06-2023 -5 (6,5r,33 (r,606) (s,82,178(900000) Payment received 19 (5,82,178)30-Jun-23 r6 18060 4th Installment
l (14,068) (14,82,178

26-09-2023
17 (14 ,82,178) (12.4 26) 1,35,882(200000) Payment received 88 1,35,882

(64,I l8)
5 tq7(200000) Payment received I 64,t t 8)

(e5)

Q6g)

(2,64,t 1860677 GST 2 (2.64,1 l8)06-10-2023 (200000) Payment receiyed
(2.03,441

5 (2,03,441)09-10-2023 (,100000) Payment received
(502) (4,03,44r)

t'7 -t (1.03.441
Qe!

(3, t70)
(8,03,441Payment receiyed (8,03,441)30-Oct-2.3 t2t ( r0,03,44l

l0-1 t-202i (l I l3 (10,03,441 ) (6,433) 2,10,104

1,96,10429-0t -2024
1l 2.10. 104 1.t40(35000) Payment received 1,96,t

+
09-02-2024 (65000) Payment received

7,73'l 1,6!rlq
96,104

l1 1,6t,104
L

8 7,1lt-05-2024 82667 Pa nt received 92 96,104 4,360 13,437

(200000) Payment received

29-09-2023

-Oct-23

Principal 
-

(e)l

(3e2)
5

187

( r0)

71

(e,

71,5

0-2023 (200000)

35.15 5th Instal lment
4000) Payment received



Approx Interest Payable (13,721)

Note:
_----l

yments receivedColumn A, B & C: Enter Installemnts & pa t
Column B: Enter receivables as positive arnounts & payments received as negalive amounts.
Cloumns D to G: Do not change

--r
Sort columns A, B & C in accen ding order.
Calculate sum of Installments / payments & Interest

I

tr Ch Interest waiyed

Allow on-time discount (or lIle

T
Signature of Manager

Date
Date+l PFFIN\/

0 3 NoV 208

SOHAM MODI

NBY

07-08-2024

08-08-2024

12-08-2024

t4-08-2024
17-08-2024,

29-4"c-2!,
24-t2-2024

3l-Jan-25

(200000) Payment received 88

I

4
2

3

t3,437
(r,86,56'
(3,86,s63)
(s,86,s63)

o,to,so:l

583

@a
!Q1
(5?9)

( l, 164) 
i

(1,480)
(l1,s96)
(3,745)l

(r,86,s63
(2000O0) Payment received
(200000) Payment received
(200000) Payment receivid

(3,86,563
(5,86,563

(213919) Payment received
(7,86,s63

809030 6th Instalirnent
(8548) Paynent received

200000 On completion

3

t26
38

(r0{9,4!?l
(t9l,ts2)
(2,00,000)

(1

( l,9l

E!9{g{9119.: (o.)

Vr

Signature of M.D.:


